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Material Tips
Steel, welded. Lower cost alternative to cast version.
Technical Notes

Special designs upon request.

Order No. wy x|l
19510.W0120 400x400
19510.W0140 500x500
19510.W0160 630x630

bﬂ Wixroyd

AN ESSENTRA COMPANY

Wo
+0.2
150
200
200

W3 Iy d; hy h, S, For screw
+0.013 +1

150 400 12 475 425 121 M12

200 500 12 600 545 151 M12

200 630 16 725 660 181 M16
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BASE PLATES & CLAMPING ANGLES



